High Voltage Resistors
Type RSS Series
Literature No. 1773273
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

RSS-5W 8.5±0.5 24.0±1.0 38±3 0.80±0.05
RSS-7W 8.5±0.5 41.0±1.0 38±3 0.80±0.05
How to Order
RSS 2W 100R J TB
Common Part
See Above Table
Wattage at 70°C
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0 ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100K ohm
(100,000 ohms) 100K
Resistance Value Tolerance
RSS - Standard Part J - 5%
Packaging
TB - Ammo packed
box
TR - Tape and Reel
Power Derating Curve
-60 -55 -30 0 30 60 70 90 120 150 180 210 235
100
80
60
40
20
0
Ra
te
d
Lo
ad
 (%
)
Ambient Temperature (°C) 155
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  RSS3560RJTB